
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 
119 
177 
  1 
 22 
 28 
111 
 80 
  7 
  3 

221 
 17 
 77 
  4 
  2 

218 
 11 
 61 
128 
 47 
117 
101 

Class 
FGA 

FAEM 

FAERJ 

FASP 

FAERJ 

FASP 

FMA 

FMA 

FGA 

FAEP 

FADF 

FAEM 

FCA 

FPEA 

FASP 

FPRA 

FAERJ 

FASP 

FAUGO 

FASP 

FASP 

Name 
PEDRO M. GOULART 
MARCEL DELLA COLLETA 
OLIN VIEIRA GALLI 
RUAN ARAUJO BELIZARIO 
ANDRE NICASTRO 
EDUARDO N. B. OLIVEIRA 
GABRIEL PATURLE E SILVA 
JUAN CESPI ANDREU NETO 
BRUNO BERTONCELLO S. 
SERGIO CRISPIM FILHO 
LUCAS T. F. OKADA 
MURILO DELLA COLETTA 
MARCUS V. Q. BORGES 
ALAIN MICHEL SISDELI 
VINICIUS M. PAPARELI 
GAETANO G. S. DI MAURO 
ALEXANDRE M. AZEVEDO 
DENNIS DIRANI 
JOÃO V. O. ZANETTI 
LUIZ FILIPE T. MATHEUS 
MATEUS M. BARELLA 

Laps 
17 
19 
19 
24 
21 
23 
25 
20 
18 
25 
14 
23 
12 
17 
18 
20 
16 
15 
12 
16 
19 

Best Tm 
50.882 
50.962 
51.034 
51.158 
51.191 
51.193 
51.206 
51.367 
51.386 
51.404 
51.446 
51.450 
51.561 
51.620 
51.625 
51.677 
51.734 
51.743 
51.804 
51.902 
52.477 

Diff 

0.080 
0.152 
0.276 
0.309 
0.311 
0.324 
0.485 
0.504 
0.522 
0.564 
0.568 
0.679 
0.738 
0.743 
0.795 
0.852 
0.861 
0.922 
1.020 
1.595 

Gap 

0.080 
0.072 
0.124 
0.033 
0.002 
0.013 
0.161 
0.019 
0.018 
0.042 
0.004 
0.111 
0.059 
0.005 
0.052 
0.057 
0.009 
0.061 
0.098 
0.575 

In Lap 
11 
7 
6 

14 
5 

12 
17 
15 
3 

14 
13 
13 
10 
4 
9 
7 

14 
12 
6 

10 
19 

Equipe 
ECS 
BIFARMA / PERMABOND 
TECHSPEED 
ALAN MOTORSPORT 
THUNDER / IAME / MG TIRES 
LIFE BOOSTER / MINI 
MICRONIC | MINI 
SUPERCAR 
TECHSPEED, MGPNEUS, DTR, ABSCAR 
MERCEDES / MO / PALADINO / LOJAO DA CERAMICA 
S PATRO 
BIFARMA 
TECHSPEED / TRATO 
TECHSPEED 
RBC MOTORES/ULV 
TECHSPEED 
FANUEL TERRAPLENAGEM / GRUPO MBP 
BRAVAR / MG TIRES / IAME 
SICOOB / ADVANTA / CEUB 
JANFRA AUTOMAÇÃO 
FORTGREEN/FERRARI ZAGATTO 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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51º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART 2aFASE 
GRADUADOS 

3o TREINO OFICIAL - PGK 

Practice (27:00 Time) started at 8:30:06 

Circuito Paladino. 1,280 km 

20/07/2016 08:30 


